Ruby Amp
See https://runoffgroove.com/ruby.html

vce

c301 2 vee
100n oV Sw301

SW_SPDT

R302 . €304 €306
3K0 VOLUME 100u 100n
VR301 ceramic

B10K
)

SPK301
C303
;F 100n,I 47n
ceramic
Stackable Connectors
1301 +9V 1302 Mounting Holes
MAIN_HEADER USER_HEADER
S - o
—x
s v s o
—x —x
i s o
ALT_OUT -—X
Iy Iy o
e 8y J
_9y — 9y
104 104

MAS Effects

Sheet: /
File: ruby—amp.kicad_sch

Title: Speaker and Amplifier for DIY Pedal Tower

Size: USLetter [ Date: 2024-08-01 Rev: v3

KiCad E.D.A. eeschema 7.0.5-0 Id: 1/1

1 [ 2 I 3 I 4 I 5




	Root (Page 1)
	Symbols
	C301
	C302
	C303
	C304
	C305
	C306
	D301
	H1
	H2
	H3
	H4
	J301
	J302
	Q301
	R301
	R302
	R303
	R304
	SPK301
	SW301
	U301
	VR301
	VR302



